
Class. Coppia Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

(C)
Fioretti Marco
Maramigi Luca

(B)
Giovannelli Massimo
Zannotti Sergio

(A)
Coltorti Alessandro
Rosati Massimo

(A)
Mariani Vincenzo
Santinelli Marco

(D)
Casini Pierluigi
Bazzucchi Valter

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

10,0

3 - 1

1½- 3½

1½- 3½

4 - 2

5 - 5

4,0

4,0

6,0

6,0

10,0

3 - 1

1 - 3

2 - 4

4 - 2

5 - 5

37

42

42

30

12

41.495

47.370

47.285

33.635

13.765

2

2

2

2

2
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Orario
11:54:59

Direttore di Gara
Gabbianelli Devis

Giudice di Gara
Polverari Nicola

Annotazioni


